
October 10, 2017

Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Christian Sterton Ada-Borup/Norman183 16:34.71   1 3:19/K
Cole Nowacki East Grand Forks480 16:56.52   2 3:23/K
Tyson Mahar East Grand Forks479 17:10.43   3 3:26/K
Zach Heppner Warroad647 17:18.24   4 3:28/K
Sakariye Ismail East Grand Forks473 17:19.75   5 3:28/K
Brett Erickson Roseau586 17:38.96   6 3:32/K
Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks477 17:42.27   7 3:32/K
Connor Thompson Ada-Borup/Norman187 17:47.48   8 3:33/K
Nick Mathsen Ada-Borup/Norman169 17:50.19   9 3:34/K
Tommy Stewart Ada-Borup/Norman184 17:57.510  10 3:35/K
Grant Hemberger Bagley239 17:58.411  11 3:36/K
Jace Thompson Ada-Borup/Norman194 18:08.012  12 3:38/K
Tyrel Quick Ada-Borup/Norman180 18:09.413  13 3:38/K
Ben Andringa Crookston467 18:10.9(< 5)  14 3:38/K
Brent Eggen Ada-Borup/Norman148 18:12.614  15 3:38/K
Kyle Erickson Roseau587 18:15.615  16 3:39/K
David Nelson Roseau602 18:52.716  17 3:46/K
McDonald Dawson East Grand Forks470 18:54.417  18 3:47/K
Trevor Olsen Roseau608 18:57.318  19 3:47/K
Evan Borgen Ada-Borup/Norman145 18:59.4(> 7)  20 3:48/K
Ethan Klisch Bagley247 19:07.519  21 3:49/K
Gabe Gracza Roseau589 19:09.720  22 3:50/K
William Snobl Bagley253 19:12.921  23 3:50/K
Kyle Buley Roseau582 19:18.122  24 3:52/K
Jarrett Nelson Roseau603 19:21.223  25 3:52/K
Winston Novacek Roseau606 19:21.9(> 7)  26 3:52/K
Brayden Sorenson Bagley255 19:30.724  27 3:54/K
Tristan Anderson Roseau580 19:31.8(> 7)  28 3:54/K
Tucker Lundgren Roseau597 19:34.0(> 7)  29 3:55/K
Emmett Marvin Warroad653 19:36.125  30 3:55/K
Nick Dejno Warroad642 19:43.726  31 3:57/K
Jennings Lee Ada-Borup/Norman161 19:49.7(> 7)  32 3:58/K
Owen Marvin Warroad655 19:52.127  33 3:58/K
Seth Hoostie East Grand Forks472 19:59.528  34 4:00/K
Ethan Arntson East Grand Forks468 20:09.529  35 4:02/K
Dylan Cain Warroad640 20:13.530  36 4:03/K
Evan Grove Warroad645 20:13.731  37 4:03/K
Victor Anselmo Warroad638 20:14.432  38 4:03/K
Adam Johnson East Grand Forks474 20:16.1(> 7)  39 4:03/K
Weston Winfrey Ada-Borup/Norman206 20:22.0(> 7)  40 4:04/K
Devin Lykins Bagley248 20:29.533  41 4:06/K
Macabee Hammer Clearbrook-Gonvick278 20:42.1(< 5)  42 4:08/K
Gabe Johnson Lake Of The Woods493 20:44.3(< 5)  43 4:09/K
Justin Stephan Roseau611 21:29.2(> 7)  44 4:18/K
Gabe Lavine Clearbrook-Gonvick305 21:34.0(< 5)  45 4:19/K
Jeremiah Haavig East Grand Forks471 21:34.9(> 7)  46 4:19/K
Jacob Loer East Grand Forks478 21:35.4(> 7)  47 4:19/K
Carson Pagnac West Marshall664 21:38.0(< 5)  48 4:20/K
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October 10, 2017

Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Thomas Pietruszewski West Marshall665 21:46.3(< 5)  49 4:21/K
Gabe Carlson Roseau583 21:49.9(> 7)  50 4:22/K
Hunter McFarlane Roseau599 21:51.3(> 7)  51 4:22/K
Jagger Johnson Warroad649 22:15.2(> 7)  52 4:27/K
William Johnson Warroad651 22:17.2(> 7)  53 4:27/K
Joshua Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick280 22:18.8(< 5)  54 4:28/K
Jordan Mcintosh Ada-Borup/Norman172 22:28.3(> 7)  55 4:30/K
Kyle Shiro Lake Of The Woods496 22:38.9(< 5)  56 4:32/K
Colby Brunk Warroad639 22:55.6(> 7)  57 4:35/K
Zachary Nordine West Marshall663 23:29.6(< 5)  58 4:42/K
Troy Monkman Roseau600 23:36.3(> 7)  59 4:43/K
Austin Carson Ada-Borup/Norman146 23:42.5(> 7)  60 4:44/K
Landon Johnson East Grand Forks475 23:44.5(> 7)  61 4:45/K
Koby Johnson West Marshall660 23:47.0(< 5)  62 4:45/K
Alex Zou Roseau613 24:10.3(> 7)  63 4:50/K
Alex Rourk Warroad657 24:33.3(> 7)  64 4:55/K
Jacob Scherzer Bagley251 25:10.234  65 5:02/K
Phillip Ellenson Warroad643 26:23.8(> 7)  66 5:17/K
Josh Haataja Lake Of The Woods490 26:33.3(< 5)  67 5:19/K
Logan Johnson Warroad650 32:50.5(> 7)  68 6:34/K
Nico Campoverde East Grand Forks469 32:58.5(> 7)  69 6:36/K
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October 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   34

Team - East Grand Forks

17:36.6Average Time:

480     2 16:56.52 16:56.5    1 0:00.0Cole Nowacki
479     3 17:10.45 34:06.9    2 0:13.9Tyson Mahar
473     5 17:19.710 51:26.6    3 0:23.2Sakariye Ismail
477     7 17:42.217 1:09:08.8    4 0:45.7Jonathan Krueger
470    17 18:54.434 1:28:03.2    5 1:57.9McDonald Dawson
472 (28) 19:59.5(62) 1:48:02.7    6 3:03.0Seth Hoostie
468 (29) 20:09.5(91) 2:08:12.2    7 3:13.0Ethan Arntson
474 More Than  7 20:16.1 2:28:28.3    8 3:19.6Adam Johnson
471 More Than  7 21:34.9 2:50:03.2    9 4:38.4Jeremiah Haavig
478 More Than  7 21:35.4 3:11:38.6   10 4:38.9Jacob Loer
475 More Than  7 23:44.5 3:35:23.1   11 6:48.0Landon Johnson
469 More Than  7 32:58.5 4:08:21.6   12 16:02.0Nico Campoverde

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   40

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County West

17:39.5Average Time:

183     1 16:34.71 16:34.7    1 0:00.0Christian Sterton
187     8 17:47.49 34:22.1    2 1:12.7Connor Thompson
169     9 17:50.118 52:12.2    3 1:15.4Nick Mathsen
184    10 17:57.528 1:10:09.7    4 1:22.8Tommy Stewart
194    12 18:08.040 1:28:17.7    5 1:33.3Jace Thompson
180 (13) 18:09.4(53) 1:46:27.1    6 1:34.7Tyrel Quick
148 (14) 18:12.6(67) 2:04:39.7    7 1:37.9Brent Eggen
145 More Than  7 18:59.4 2:23:39.1    8 2:24.7Evan Borgen
161 More Than  7 19:49.7 2:43:28.8    9 3:15.0Jennings Lee
206 More Than  7 20:22.0 3:03:50.8   10 3:47.3Weston Winfrey
172 More Than  7 22:28.3 3:26:19.1   11 5:53.6Jordan Mcintosh
146 More Than  7 23:42.5 3:50:01.6   12 7:07.8Austin Carson

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Roseau

18:34.8Average Time:

586     6 17:38.96 17:38.9    1 0:00.0Brett Erickson
587    15 18:15.621 35:54.5    2 0:36.7Kyle Erickson
602    16 18:52.737 54:47.2    3 1:13.8David Nelson
608    18 18:57.355 1:13:44.5    4 1:18.4Trevor Olsen
589    20 19:09.775 1:32:54.2    5 1:30.8Gabe Gracza
582 (22) 19:18.1(97) 1:52:12.3    6 1:39.2Kyle Buley
603 (23) 19:21.2(120) 2:11:33.5    7 1:42.3Jarrett Nelson
606 More Than  7 19:21.9 2:30:55.4    8 1:43.0Winston Novacek
580 More Than  7 19:31.8 2:50:27.2    9 1:52.9Tristan Anderson
597 More Than  7 19:34.0 3:10:01.2   10 1:55.1Tucker Lundgren
611 More Than  7 21:29.2 3:31:30.4   11 3:50.3Justin Stephan
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October 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   75

Team - Roseau

18:34.8Average Time:

583 More Than  7 21:49.9 3:53:20.3   12 4:11.0Gabe Carlson
599 More Than  7 21:51.3 4:15:11.6   13 4:12.4Hunter McFarlane
600 More Than  7 23:36.3 4:38:47.9   14 5:57.4Troy Monkman
613 More Than  7 24:10.3 5:02:58.2   15 6:31.4Alex Zou

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  108

Team - Bagley

19:15.8Average Time:

239    11 17:58.411 17:58.4    1 0:00.0Grant Hemberger
247    19 19:07.530 37:05.9    2 1:09.1Ethan Klisch
253    21 19:12.951 56:18.8    3 1:14.5William Snobl
255    24 19:30.775 1:15:49.5    4 1:32.3Brayden Sorenson
248    33 20:29.5108 1:36:19.0    5 2:31.1Devin Lykins
251 (34) 25:10.2(142) 2:01:29.2    6 7:11.8Jacob Scherzer

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  112

Team - Warroad

19:20.7Average Time:

647     4 17:18.24 17:18.2    1 0:00.0Zach Heppner
653    25 19:36.129 36:54.3    2 2:17.9Emmett Marvin
642    26 19:43.755 56:38.0    3 2:25.5Nick Dejno
655    27 19:52.182 1:16:30.1    4 2:33.9Owen Marvin
640    30 20:13.5112 1:36:43.6    5 2:55.3Dylan Cain
645 (31) 20:13.7(143) 1:56:57.3    6 2:55.5Evan Grove
638 (32) 20:14.4(175) 2:17:11.7    7 2:56.2Victor Anselmo
649 More Than  7 22:15.2 2:39:26.9    8 4:57.0Jagger Johnson
651 More Than  7 22:17.2 3:01:44.1    9 4:59.0William Johnson
639 More Than  7 22:55.6 3:24:39.7   10 5:37.4Colby Brunk
657 More Than  7 24:33.3 3:49:13.0   11 7:15.1Alex Rourk
643 More Than  7 26:23.8 4:15:36.8   12 9:05.6Phillip Ellenson
650 More Than  7 32:50.5 4:48:27.3   13 15:32.3Logan Johnson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:

278 Less Than  5 20:42.1 20:42.1    1 0:00.0Macabee Hammer
305 Less Than  5 21:34.0 42:16.1    2 0:51.9Gabe Lavine
280 Less Than  5 22:18.8 1:04:34.9    3 1:36.7Joshua Lavin

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake Of The Woods
Average Time:

493 Less Than  5 20:44.3 20:44.3    1 0:00.0Gabe Johnson
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October 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date NW MN Conference XC Championships

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake Of The Woods
Average Time:

496 Less Than  5 22:38.9 43:23.2    2 1:54.6Kyle Shiro
490 Less Than  5 26:33.3 1:09:56.5    3 5:49.0Josh Haataja

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall
Average Time:

664 Less Than  5 21:38.0 21:38.0    1 0:00.0Carson Pagnac
665 Less Than  5 21:46.3 43:24.3    2 0:08.3Thomas Pietruszewski
663 Less Than  5 23:29.6 1:06:53.9    3 1:51.6Zachary Nordine
660 Less Than  5 23:47.0 1:30:40.9    4 2:09.0Koby Johnson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Crookston
Average Time:

467 Less Than  5 18:10.9 18:10.9    1 0:00.0Ben Andringa
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